
Communiqué n° 54
Men Team Pursuit

Results / Résultats
World record: 4'02"632 Australia 17.08.2011 MOSCOW (RUS) 

Race distance: 4km (20 laps)

20-24 July 2016

Rank Team UCI Code

1 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ARGENTINA
101

9
D'AQUILA SILVA Nahuel Omar

50

102

1

RUIZ Ivan Gabriel

MENDEZ Marcos

CONTTE Tomas

ARG19980221

ARG19980801

ARG19980926

ARG19990127

CANADA
8

10
FITZMAURICE Cameron

124

58

128

GUILLEMETTE Tristan

JONES Jordann

WILLCOX John

CAN19980414

CAN19981004

CAN19981030

CAN19990301
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Gold

Silver

Bronze

69

174

178

GERMANY
175 FLICKE Bastian 

MUNSTERMANN Per 
BANUSCH Richard 
BRUCKNER Rico

GER19991003

GER19980707

GER19990209
GER19980625

ITALY

187

ITA19980110

ITA19990304

ITA19981118

OLDANI Stefano 
GAZZOLI Michele 
FERRONATO Filipp 
MASOTTO Giulio

192

188

FRA19990101

FRANCE

18
65

154
153 DAVY Clement

HUENS Remi
TABELLION Valentin LECAMUS-
LAMBERT Florentin

FRA19990513
FRA19990323

FRA19980717

111
52

AUS19980205
AUS19980522
AUS19981021
AUS19990416

MCDONALD Thomas 
O'BRIEN Kelland 
DICOCCO GRANT Hayden 
SLATTERY Godfrey

108
2

AUSTRALIA OVR

SUI19980205

SUI19980824

SUI19980913

SUI19981017

MULLER Reto 
HIRSCHI Marc 
BISSEGGER Stefan 
FROIDEVAUX Robin

263 
88 
262 
43

SWITZERLAND
160
161

GBR19980420
GBR19980528
GBR19980918
GBR19990513

WALLS Matt
WOOD Reece
HAYTER Ethan
BRITTON Rhys

67
166

GREAT BRITAIN

NZL19981119
NZL19980825

NEW ZEALAND

227
81

224
33 STEWART Campbell 

GRAY Jared 
SEXTON Thomas 
BROWN Connor NZL19980806

NZL19980512

DEN19990913
DEN19990502

DENMARK

14
147

149
64 PEDERSEN Rasmus 

LARSEN Mathias 
JOHANSEN Julius 
ERIKSEN Kristian DEN19991124

DEN19980709

Time1000m 2000m 3000m

1:05.937 2:06.735 3:08.448 4:13.174

1:08.231 2:10.497 3:11.303 4:13.905

1:05.383 2:04.789 3:04.360 4:04.661

1:05.069 2:04.681 3:05.065 4:07.956

1:04.570 2:02.753 3:01.552 4:01.409

1:03.641 2:02.936 3:03.237 4:04.877

1:05.437 2:04.231 3:03.994

1:05.362 3:06.6252:05.064

WR
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POLAND
236

11
PAZIK Patryk

35

238

82

CZUBAK Dawid

RUDYK Bartosz

KRAWCZYK Szymon

POL19980423

POL19980808

POL19980918

POL19980930

BELGIUM
119

12
HEINDERSON Maths

54

5

120

HESTERS Jules

THIJSSEN Gerben

WEEMAES Sasha

BEL19980127

BEL19980209

BEL19980621

BEL19981111

UKRAINE
92

13
SHCHERBAN Vladyslav

276

44

275

ROMANENKOV Valeriy

KRYVYCH Oleksander

POSIKO Oleg

UKR19980516

UKR19980724

UKR19990908

UKR19990923

RUSSIA
255

14
NIKIFOROV Arseny

259

41

258

SMIRNOV Ivan

MALNEV Sergey

SMIRNOV Alexander

RUS19980128

RUS19980210

RUS19980808

RUS19990114

SOUTH AFRICA
247

15
RENNIE Anthony

249

248

85

VAN WYK Joshua

VAN NIEKERK Jacques

LE ROUX Dylan

RSA19980223

RSA19980411

RSA19980918

RSA19981014

JAPAN
27

16
SAWADA Keitaro

201

73

202

SOGABE Atsunori

IMAMURA Shunsuke

TAGAWA Kakeru

JPN19980121

JPN19980203

JPN19980214

JPN19980308

USA
45

17
MULLIS Luke

94

280

279

KUHFAHL John

NEWLANDS Peter

MONAHAN Joseph

USA19980630

USA19980817

USA19980826

USA19981029

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel
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